Position
22
31
33
36
55
72
74
78
90
92
29
38
46
48
50
51
62
66
68
76
77
82
84
89
56
57
58
64
81
83
85
86
87
91
63
96
52
37
44
88

5

6

7
10
13
14
15
24
25

Race Number
634
597
151
712
567
172
163
192
153
735
159
598
182
130
74
720
166
730
170
714
190
673
121
187
612
565
549
156
615
176
725
723
715
733
161
N\A
728
199
168
188
157
614
160
186
184
727
164
194
171

Pawlett Plod 10k 2022

Name
Caroline Arckless
Hazel Shears
Victoria Nixon
Karen Foy
Becci Green
Vicki Davies
Trish Rex
Kirsty Dearing
Nikki Hamilton
Carly Bush
hazel Hole
Tracey Thomas
Sorrel Langley-Hobbs
Sally Richards
helen diamond
Paul Hill
Kerry Howell
Tanya Boobyer
Michelle Attwood
Sadie Brookes
sonia Beaty
Tracey Benton
Ruth Brown
Luci Gibson
Pamela Withers
Ann-Marie Crampton
CATHERINE GOLDSMID
Sue Knight
Debbie Brooks
Jo Beddow-Nicholson
Sarah Huddart
Maria Halley
Lesley Kennedy
Lisa Nicholls
Sally Tuer
Sue Nicholls
Billie-Jo Hopley
Alfie Lismore Pope
Rob Fieldhouse
Ashleigh Harris
Matt Powell
Paul Thomas
Christian Bisgrove
James Lucas
Mathew Gibson
Stuart Nash
Bjorn Edney
Stuart Godfrey
Kev Curd

Category
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
FV55
FV55
FV55
FV55
FV55
FV55
FV55
FV55
FV55
FV55
FV65
FV65

JF
IM
IM
M

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

Time
0:45:19
0:47:53
0:48:18
0:50:02
0:55:20
0:59:26
0:59:56
1:01:13
1:10:42
1:12:43
0:47:43
0:50:35
0:52:39
0:53:14
0:53:53
0:53:57
0:58:18
0:58:47
0:59:04
1:00:45
1:01:05
1:05:21
1:07:05
1:10:41
0:56:29
0:56:52
0:56:58
0:58:46
1:04:36
1:05:36
1:08:09
1:08:57
1:09:05
1:12:12
0:58:46
1:26:57
0:54:08
0:50:29
0:52:12
1:10:41
0:40:07
0:40:30
0:40:45
0:42:23
0:42:47
0:42:57
0:44:20
0:45:37
0:45:55



152
732
196
568
191
650
618
729
177
169
44
553
601
175
81
179
193
724
581
198
189
162
507
713
560
195
197
181
178
572
574
734
551
173
180
722
154
721
661
711
719
652
659
155
736
569
174

Pawlett Plod 10k 2022

Tim Byrne
Steve Tucker
Matt Rogers
Jonathan Williams
Jason Parsons
Martin Shoots
Miles Pearce
kevin rumming
Andrew Piper
Alistair Bisatt
stuart diamond
Alan Hutchings
Nigel Shipton
Peter Knight
Toby Brown
Matt Reid
Matt Marke
Mike Holme
Tony Milburn
Chris Adams
Jason Vickers
JOHN SHAPLAND

GRAHAM GOLDSMID

Nick Hemmings
David Carnell
Russell Jones

David Cockcroft
Colin Lintern
Len Horlock
Darcie Cook

Hayley Titmus

Lucy Stacey
Margarita Moore
Michael Sandiford
Adam Fieldhouse

James Gadd

Richard Saupe
Ben Timpson
James Reade
Liam Cannard
Neil Chick

James Gass

Matt Jones

Sam Walker

Matt Denman
Daniel Grosan
Steven Potter

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV60
MV70
SF
SF
SF
SF
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

0:47:46
0:51:.01
0:54:42
0:57:06
0:59:58
0:41:19
0:42:38
0:42:46
0:44:58
0:45:05
0:45:30
0:48:46
0:49:00
0:51:39
0:52:36
0:52:52
0:53:40
0:54:44
0:58:46
0:59:22
1:20:10
0:44:37
0:47:40
0:48:11
0:50:49
0:51:59
0:59:12
1:.01:27
0:59:17
0:59:01
0:59:47
1:15:50
1:26:57
0:36:30
0:38:07
0:38:28
0:39:03
0:42:13
0:45:02
0:45:03
0:45:15
0:46:57
0:47:23
0:51:00
0:57:15
0:57:37
1:02:46



